Heat Shrink Black
19/12/11  V1.1
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to the members of the Premier Farnell group of companies (the "Group") or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of
it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces

(kV/mm)
Unshrunk
Diameter
Fully
Shrunk
Diameter
Flammability
Rating
External
Length / Height (m) Part Number
Polyolefin Black 25
1.2 0.6
VW-1
1.2
SPUL/1.2/1.2MMBLK
1.6 0.8 SPUL/1.2/1.6MMBLK
2.4 1.2 SPUL/1.2/2.4MMBLK
3.2 1.6 SPUL/1.2/3.2MMBLK
4.8 2.4 SPUL/1.2/4.8MMBLK
6.4 3.2 SPUL/1.2/6.4MMBLK
9.5 4.7 SPUL/1.2/9.5MMBLK
12.7 6.3 SPUL/1.2/12.7MMBLK
19 9.5 SPUL/1.2/19MMBLK
25.4 12.7 SPUL/1.2/25.4MMBLK
1.2 0.6
5
SPUL5M/1.2MMBLK
1.6 0.8 SPUL5M/1.6MMBLK
2.4 1.2 SPUL5M/2.4MMBLK
3.2 1.6 SPUL5M/3.2MMBLK
4.8 2.4 SPUL5M/4.8MMBLK
6.4 3.2 SPUL5M/6.4MMBLK
9.5 4.7 SPUL5M/9.5MMBLK
12.7 6.3 SPUL5M/12.7MMBLK
19 9.5 SPUL5M/19MMBLK
Specification Table